Fed.9.1

DOPPIO DEAF MEN Turno: 1-4

Pos. Nome Categoria Punteggio  Turno Totale  Tot. HDP  Media Totale
1 IK HEPHATA 1 (2) MASC 0 2 1811 0 226,38 1811
ANDERS NORDELL (2) M/A 226 248 268 243 985 0 246,25 985
ANTON ELOFSSON (2) M/A 216 216 192 202 826 0 206,50 826

2 MOSCOW 2 (4) MASC 0 4 1727 0 215,88 1727
AKOPJAN ARSEN (4) M/A 268 162 228 211 869 0 217,25 869
KUZNETSOV DMITRY (4) M/A 196 187 254 221 858 0 214,50 858

3 GSKV/GBKSYV (5) MASC 0 5 1710 0 213,75 1710
SIMON WILDENHAYN (5) M/A 269 226 208 215 918 0 229,50 918
RETO SCHELLENBERG (5) M/A 171 196 203 222 792 0 198,00 792

4 GSV MUNCHEN (3) MASC 0 3 1674 0 209,25 1674
DUDA DANIEL (3) M/A 257 200 235 256 948 0 237,00 948
WANKE MARTIN (3) M/A 156 197 200 173 726 0 181,50 726

5 SG KARNTEN (4) MASC 0 4 1656 0 207,00 1656
KORAK ALOIS (4) M/A 234 212 205 224 875 0 218,75 875
BERGMISTER SEGFRIET (4) M/A 196 180 234 171 781 0 195,25 781

6 OSLO/ESSEX (5) MASC 0 5 1621 0 202,63 1621
RAY LAY (5) M/A 232 214 226 220 892 0 223,00 892
STEIN WROLDSEN (5) M/A 176 179 215 159 729 0 182,25 729

7 DUBAI 2 (3) MASC 0 3 1599 0 199,88 1599
SAUD AL ALI (3) M/A 221 255 225 178 879 0 219,75 879
ADNAN MUALLEMI (3) M/A 223 151 178 168 720 0 180,00 720

8 BCS MONTPELLIER (2) MASC 0 2 1577 0 197,13 1577
DELSOL FREDERIC (2) M/A 194 195 256 171 816 0 204,00 816
BOULLE DIDIER (2) M/A 200 167 199 195 761 0 190,25 761

9 GSENS LATINA (3) MASC 0 3 1565 0 195,63 1565
CATANZARO DARIO (3) M/A 215 222 205 181 823 0 205,75 823
TAGLIATA VINCENZO (3) M/A 183 204 175 180 742 0 185,50 742

10 FAENZA/ESSEX (5) MASC 0 5 1532 0 191,50 1532
PHILIP BOCKING (5) M/A 169 243 269 206 887 0 221,75 887
UGO ARRIGO (5) M/A 142 157 194 152 645 0 161,25 645

11 MOSCOW 3 (2) MASC 0 2 1516 0 189,50 1516
DROZHBIN ALEXEY (2) M/A 210 169 224 199 802 0 200,50 802
ANDRIASOV ROMAN (2) M/A 145 160 174 235 714 0 178,50 714

12 GSENS/ASDGSS (3) MASC 0 3 1508 0 188,50 1508
GIORGIO RAFFAELE (3) M/A 187 174 178 215 754 0 188,50 754
TROVATO SERGIO (3) M/A 215 209 158 172 754 0 188,50 754

13 ASDCSS FAENZA (3) MASC 0 3 1506 0 188,25 1506
MONTEROSSO PAOLO (3) M/A 219 216 200 223 858 0 214,50 858
SACCHI DAVIDE (3) M/A 202 152 135 159 648 0 162,00 648

14 VASH SALON DE PROVENCE (2) MASC 0 2 1502 0 187,75 1502
DIVOL FREDERIC (2) M/A 185 209 202 202 798 0 199,50 798
BARTOUT LUDQVIC (2) M/A 180 147 198 179 704 0 176,00 704

15 ADSD TOLOSA 1 (2) MASC 0 2 1488 0 186,00 1488
MARTIN DAVID (2) M/A 174 169 194 235 772 0 193,00 772
GONZALEX MICHEL (2) M/A 216 168 163 169 716 0 179,00 716

16 ASDCSS FAENZA 1 (2) MASC 0 2 1488 0 186,00 1488
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DE LUISE SALVATORE (2)
BUCCIOL MORENO (2)
JONK 3 (3)
FREDRIC FLINK (3)
PIERRE HJALMARSSON (3)
IK HEPHATA 2 (2)
SZCZEPAN DRAPSA (2)
KENT JOHANSSON (2)
DUBAI 1 (3)

ALI AL JABERI (3)
TARIQ SHAHAB (3)
ASBLL LIMOGES (2)
DIVOL ALEXIS (2)
BOUTAREL FABIEN (2)
TENPINS94/ SORDOS 2000 (3)
FLEMMING JENSEN (3)
FRANCISCO MUNOZ (3)
WOLUWE SSB (5)
CRISTOPHE BATHOLOME (5)
THOMAS BARTHOLOME (5)
ASDASS FORLI 1 (4)
GIACUBBO DOMENICO (4)
PANELLI GIUSEPPE (4)
DUBAI 3 (3)
HUSSEIN LOOBARI (3)
ABDULLA KAHLIL AHLI (3)
TENPINS 94 (3)
PIERRE BOCQUET (3)
CARSTEN RYSGAARD (3)
IK/ASDCSS (2)
FURIO PASINI (2)
STEFAN EKSTRAND (2)
GSKG MANNHEIM 2 (5)
KREIMES PETER (5)
WAGNER REINHARD (5)
GSKG MANNHEIM 1 (5)
KRAMER HARTNUT (5)
KUHN RAINER (5)
JONK DOVAS 1 (3)
ANDERS FAGERBERG (3)
BENGT NILSSON (3)
GSV/ASDCDD (5)
QUARANTA STEFANO (5)
HELMUT DASCMANN (5)
GBKSV STUTTGART 1 (4)
MICHAEL RORBELY (4)
MANFRED LOTTER (4)
ALAIN/ABU DHABI (3)
MAHAMMED KHAMSI AL (3)
ADNAN SAIF ALJABERI (3)
ADSD TOLOSA 2 (2)
CANDEIAS JEAN CHARLES (2)
ROCTON SEBASTIEN (2)
PORSGRUNN DOVES 2 (5)
EINAR HARTVEIT (5)
TORGER MALDAL (5)

M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A

169 190
190 147
0
211 188
153 155
0
252 183
156 198
0
190 211
170 163
0
166 199
192 193
0
194 223
136 133
0
189 207
192 149
0
168 202
150 158
0
201 158
200 198
0
171 221
156 154
0
200 141
166 176
0
192 202
149 177
0
188 137
140 176
0
161 139
167 145
0
197 172
153 163
0
164 179
174 143
0
190 168
159 204
0
197 119
147 148
0
181 202
143 157

172 226
180 214
3
213 255
139 171
2
182 200
155 130
3
203 169
179 163
2
167 224
143 164
3
204 213
171 171
5
188 184
172 158
4
160 185
156 247
3
177 176
183 122
3
198 199
139 174
2
194 189
181 163
5
179 144
155 206
5
210 216
136 201
3
235 172
197 188
5
191 141
149 221
4
153 203
160 200
3
159 199
153 142
2
188 185
186 204
5
179 214
135 151

757
731
1485
867
618
1456
817
639
1448
773
675
1448
756
692
1445
834
611
1439
768
671
1426
715
711
1415
712
703
1412
789
623
1410
724
686
1404
717
687
1404
751
653
1404
707
697
1387
701
686
1376
699
677
1374
716
658
1374
689
685
1362
776
586
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189,25
182,75
185,63
216,75
154,50
182,00
204,25
159,75
181,00
193,25
168,75
181,00
189,00
173,00
180,63
208,50
152,75
179,88
192,00
167,75
178,25
178,75
177,75
176,88
178,00
175,75
176,50
197,25
155,75
176,25
181,00
171,50
175,50
179,25
171,75
175,50
187,75
163,25
175,50
176,75
174,25
173,38
175,25
171,50
172,00
174,75
169,25
171,75
179,00
164,50
171,75
172,25
171,25
170,25
194,00
146,50

757
731
1485
867
618
1456
817
639
1448
773
675
1448
756
692
1445
834
611
1439
768
671
1426
715
711
1415
712
703
1412
789
623
1410
724
686
1404
717
687
1404
751
653
1404
707
697
1387
701
686
1376
699
677
1374
716
658
1374
689
685
1362
776
586
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BC ROTTERDAM (4)
FRANK BRAAN (4)
PAUL PONT (4)
OSLO DOVES 2 (5)
EINAR FELDE (5)
BJARNE GUNNERUD (5)
GSZ GRAZ 1 (5)
PETER FRIEDBERGER (5)
HEINZ ANGERER (5)
JONK 2 (3)

PETER JOHNSSON (3)
LARS-ERIK CARLSSON (3)
MOSCOW 3 (4)
ALEXANDER SOBOLEV (4)
KLITVIN ALEXEY (4)
ASDCSS FAENZA (2)
FRANDOLI FABIO (2)
FRANDOLI MARCO (2)
KOSMIK S.PETERSBURG 2 (4)
MOISSEV ALEKSEI (4)
LIPKIN ILIA (4)
NO.SUD. GHSK 2005 1 (2)
STOCKREITER GERHARD (2)
DUSCHET GUNTHER (2)
NO.SUD GHSK 2005 2 (2)
STRITZKI THOMAS (2)
DANIEL BUNEU (2)
ASDENS VENEZIA (3)
MAGNETTI CLAUDIO (3)
LITTAME GIANCARLO (3)
JONKPINGS/STUTTGART (5)
TOBIAS WELKER (5)
BERTIL BUKOWINSKI (5)
ALAIN/ABU DHABI (2)
MATARALI AIROMAITHI (2)
SALEM ALAMRI (2)
PORSGRUNN DOVES 1 (5)
EGIL MARTHINUSSEN (5)
KJELL IVAR MESICS (5)
DGN CELJE (4)
SPAN SIMON (4)
ROGEL ROBERT (4)
GSZ/WGSC 1901 (5)
EBNER GERALD (5)
ALEXANDER BOSKOVITZ (5)
ASDASS FORLI 2 (4)
TRONCHI NADIR (4)
SALVATI ENRICO (4)

IK HEPHATA 3 (2)
GUNNAR AHGUSTSSON (2)
ULF NILSSON (2)

ABU DHABI/ALAIN (2)
HASAN ALMEHAIRI (2)
NASSER AL GHAITHI (2)
DOVANIA COPENHAGEN 2 (3)
MOGENS JENSEN (3)

MASC
M/A
M/A

MASC
M/A
M/A

MASC
M/A
M/A

MASC
M/A
M/A

MASC
M/A
M/A

MASC
M/A
M/A

MASC
M/A
M/A

MASC
M/A
M/A

MASC
M/A
M/A

MASC
M/A
M/A

MASC
M/A
M/A

MASC
M/A
M/A

MASC
M/A
M/A

MASC
M/A
M/A

MASC
M/A
M/A

MASC
M/A
M/A

MASC
M/A
M/A

MASC
M/A
M/A

MASC
M/A

0
169 141
157 171

0
181 176
152 142

0
187 188
126 165

0
171 134
165 172

0
210 149
133 211

0
187 193
137 170

0
114 190
139 138

0
175 148
195 126

0
161 167
149 157

0
179 137
142 180

0
132 163
121 158

0
169 213
99 126

0
163 170
134 124

0
169 200
178 170

0
155 143
147 154

0
180 169
138 133

0
172 159
148 174

0
134 170
155 148

0
158 141

4
197 194
170 162
5
152 198
156 183
5
177 165
154 166
3
178 200
144 159
4
144 171
146 148
2
149 166
158 147
4
153 216
150 202
2
160 231
146 111
2
168 218
101 167
3
166 179
132 171
5
176 202
159 154
2
146 175
162 164
5
156 199
125 178
4
120 137
114 161
5
166 168
133 178
4
147 202
141 126
2
128 169
128 158
2
148 160
156 146
3
150 157

1361
701
660

1340
707
633

1328
717
611

1323
683
640

1312
674
638

1307
695
612

1302
673
629

1292
714
578

1288
714
574

1286
661
625

1265
673
592

1254
703
551

1249
688
561

1249
626
623

1244
632
612

1236
698
538

1236
628
608

1217
612
605

1208
606
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170,13
175,25
165,00
167,50
176,75
158,25
166,00
179,25
152,75
165,38
170,75
160,00
164,00
168,50
159,50
163,38
173,75
153,00
162,75
168,25
157,25
161,50
178,50
144,50
161,00
178,50
143,50
160,75
165,25
156,25
158,13
168,25
148,00
156,75
175,75
137,75
156,13
172,00
140,25
156,13
156,50
155,75
155,50
158,00
153,00
154,50
174,50
134,50
154,50
157,00
152,00
152,13
153,00
151,25
151,00
151,50

1361
701
660

1340
707
633

1328
717
611

1323
683
640

1312
674
638

1307
695
612

1302
673
629

1292
714
578

1288
714
574

1286
661
625

1265
673
592

1254
703
551

1249
688
561

1249
626
623

1244
632
612

1236
698
538

1236
628
608

1217
612
605

1208
606
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PETER JOERGENSEN (3)
GSC LUDWIGSBURG 1 (3)
FRANK BRUGGEMANN (3)
ALEXANDER GROSS (3)
DGN/STERISCHER (4)
JOSEF SVENT (4)
SCHWARZENBERGER FRANK (4)
RLS BRUXELLES 1 (5)

VAN NASSAUW JOHAN (5)
VANDER STRAETEN JEAN (5)
BC HET ZUIDEN/DBC UTRECHT (4)
EDWIN MUNNE (4)
BERTUS STEENMEIJER (4)
KOSMIK S.PETERSBURG 1 (4)
TARASOV DMITRIY (4)
OSMIRKO SERGEI (4)
STEIRISCHER 1 (4)
FELDHOFER MICHAEL (4)
PARDARSCSHER HANSPETER (4)
GSC LUDWIGSBURG 2 (3)
BENGT SILLACK (3)
GABRIEL GASSMANN (3)
ASDCSS/ESSEX (3)
PHILIP BOCKING (3)
ARRIGO UGO (3)
ULIAS/MOSCOW (5)
KLITVIN ALEXEY (5)
KAUKO JARVENSIVU (5)

M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A
MASC
M/A
M/A

145 190
0
159 143
108 157
0
139 149
136 116
0
137 145
144 155
0
167 142
130 106
0
120 138
139 143
0
124 113
102 168
0
116 159
92 127
0

149 118
3
187 174
143 128
4
155 166
163 156
5
157 149
135 146
4
158 160
142 163
4
147 172
168 104
4
162 136
133 125
3
161 146
103 103
3

602
1199
663
536
1180
609
571
1168
588
580
1168
627
541
1131
577
554
1063
535
528
1007
582
425
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150,50
149,88
165,75
134,00
147,50
152,25
142,75
146,00
147,00
145,00
146,00
156,75
135,25
141,38
144,25
138,50
132,88
133,75
132,00
125,88
145,50
106,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

602
1199
663
536
1180
609
571
1168
588
580
1168
627
541
1131
577
554
1063
535
528
1007
582
425
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